
Organisation Point of contact Email Phone Address

Age UK Hulland Ward Day Care and 

Bakewell Day Care
Mrs Katy Pugh (Age Uk Derby & Derbyshire) katy.pugh@ageukderbyandderbyshire.org.uk 01773 768240

29A Market Place, Heanor, Derbyshire, DE75 

7EG

Glebe Field Centre Mrs A Marshall info@glebeonline.force9.co.uk 01773 857894
Glebe Field Close, Crich, Matlock, Derbyshire, 

DE4 5EU

Ilkeston and District CVS Ms Lisa Alden lisaalden@btconnect.com
0115 9329944 / 0115 

9440331

Flamstead Centre, Albert Street, Ilkeston, 

Derbyshire, DE7 5UG

Stepping Stones Mrs E Cheeseman
steppingstonesav@btconnect.com

01773 710939
Community Hall, Ilkeston Road, Heanor, 

Derbyshire, DE74 7AG

Bolsover woodland enterprise Mr Richard Smithson (Day service worker) richard.smithson@derbyshire.gov.uk 01629 537075
Unit K1, Bolsover business park, Woodhouse 

Lane, Bolsover, S44 6BD

Greenaway workshop Mrs Heather Clifton-Smith
 heathercsmith25@gmail.com / 

greenawayws@gmail.com

01629 

584720/07733231099

greenaway workshop, old school close, hackney, 

matlock, DE4 2PT

Our vision our future Ms J Sutton (Support Worker) ourvision_ourfuture@yahoo.co.uk 01246 556694
Chesterfied Ragged School, Markham Road, 

Chesterfield, Derbyshire, SK17 6EQ

Ripley Neighbourhood Care Scheme 

for the Elderly
Mrs I Eyre (Secretary) 01773 746165 29 Lamb Crescent, Ripley, Derbyshire, DE5 3EX

Borrowbrook Home link Mr C Wood borrowbrookhl@btconnect.com 01332 280111
1a Chapel Row, Borrowash, Derby, DE72 3LR 

(Mrs Shirley Dawson, 30 Elm street, Borrowash, 

Derby, DE72 3HP)

Eventide Luncheon club Mr Roger Hore rogerhore1947@gmail.com 0115 9307409
15 The Crescent, Stanley Common, Ilkeston, 

DE7 6GL 

Barlborough Darby and Joan 

Luncheon Club
Mrs H Gilmour (Secretary) 01246 812840 

7a New Road, Barlborough, Chesterfield, S43 

4HY

Counselling service Relate 

(Chesterfield and North Derbyshire
Mrs A Harris manager@relatechesterfield.org.uk 01246 555039

Othen House, 7 Sheffield Road, Chesterfield, 

S41 7LL

Counselling service Relate (Derby 

and Southern Derbyshire)
Mrs B Miller

bmiller@relatederby.org.uk
01332 349177

3 Wentworth House, Vernon Gate, Derby, DE1 

1UR

Counselling service Relate (Greater 

Manchester South)
Mrs M Hill michellehillrelategms@gmail.com 0161 877 7507 346 Chester Road, Manchester, M16 9EZ

Counselling service Cruse 

Bereavement Care
John Woodall 0115 9244404.

U36 Lenton Business Centre, Lenton Boulevard, 

Nottingham NG7 2BY,

Counselling service Derwent Rural MR Mark Penman markpenman@drcs.org.uk 01629 812710
Newholme Hospital, Baslow Road, Bakewell, 

DE45 1AD

DCIL Mr Carl Bridges carl.bridges@dcil.org.uk/terry.adams@dcil.org.uk 01773 740246 Park Road, Ripley, Derbyshire, DE5 3EF

Volunteer centre glossop (Time out 

escorted shopping)
Mrs Julie Farley julie@vcglossop.org.uk 01457 865722

Howard Town House, High Street East, Glossop, 

Derbyshire, SK13 8DA

Community concern Erewash Mrs B Davies MBE bren@communityconcernerewash.co.uk 0115 9444146
The Symes Centre, Bright Street, Cotmanhay, 

Ilkeston, Derbyshire, DE7 8NH

Stanley common eventide Mr T Forshaw t.forshaw@sky.com

19 The Crescent 

Stanley Common 

Ilkeston 

Derbyshire

DE76GL
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First Taste arts ed Mrs I Wagstaff firsttaste@btinternet.com 01629 733849
Ladygrove Mill, Two Dales, Matlock, Derbyshire, 

DE4 2FH

Glossopdale furniture Project Mrs J Cook glossopdalefurnitureproject@googlemail.com 01457 857505 Pikes Lane, Glossop, Derbyshire, SK13 8EH

Heanor Salcare Ms Wendy O'Toole wendy@salcare.org.uk 01773 764562 59 Ray Street, Heanor, Derbyshire, DE75 7PE

Voluntary and community services 

peaks and dales
Ms Sue Howard gill@vcspd.org 01298 23970 16 Eagle Parade, Buxton, Derbyshire, SK17 6EQ

British Red Cross Ms S Holmes 0115 8528020
Humanity House, Colliers Way, Phoenix Park, 

Nottingham, NG8 6AT

High Peak CVS Mr Nigel Caldwell nigel@highpeakcvs.org.uk 01663 735350
105 Buxton Road, Whaley Bridge, High Peak, 

SK23 7HX

Derbyshire Dales CVS Mr Neil Moulden neil@ddcvs.org.uk
01629 812154 

/810908

Agricultural Business Centre, Agricultural Way, 

Bakewell, Derbyshire, DE45 1AH

NDVA Mrs Jacqui Wills jacqui@ndva.org.uk 01246 555908
Office 2A-2C, Second Floor, The Market Hall, 

Chesterfield, S40 1AR

Erewash voluntary Action CVS Mrs Stella Scott stella@erewashcvs.org.uk 01159 466740
Erewash Volunteer Centre, Granville Avenue, 

Long Eaton, Derbyshire Ng10 4HD

Community and Voluntary Partners 

Bolsover
Mrs Lorna Wallace lorna@bolsovercvp.org.uk 01623 747147

Kichencroft, Oxcroft Lane, Bolsover, Chesterfield, 

S44 6DW

Age Concern Chesterfield and 

District
Mr J Siddall siddall@ageconcernchesterfield.org.uk 01246 273333

87 New Square, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S40 

1HA

Amber valley CVS Mrs Lynn Allison
lynn@avcvs.org

01773 512076
Amber Velley CVS, 33 Market Place, Ripley, 

Derbyshire, DE5 3HA

Tai Chi Bakewell & Tideswell Mrs V Barlow 01298 871414
The Mews, Sunny Bank Lane, Tideswell,Buxton, 

SK17 8JY

South Derbyshire CVS Ms Michelle Skinner MichelleS@sdcvs.org.uk 01283 219761
south derbyshire CVS, 46-48 Grove Street, 

Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DE11 9DD

New Mills and district volunteer 

centre
Ed Mountfield ed@nmvc.org 01663 744196

33-35 Union Road, newmills, high peak, SK22 

3EL

Chesterfield volunteer centre Dave Radford dave@chesterfieldvc.org.uk 01246 276777 35 Rose Hill, Chesterfield, S40 1TT

Chesterfield and district 

African/Caribbean Community 

Association

Ms V Scott accavelma@yahoo.co.uk 01246 208052
87 New Square, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S40 

1HA

Peaks and dales advocacy Mr Peter Dawson padaf@btconnect.com 01298 79539 16 Eagle Parade, Buxton, Derbyshire, SK17 6EQ

Mencap Gateway Mrs Rhian Stead rhian.stead@mencap.org.uk 07931862109
Interchange 25, Bostocks Lane, Sandiacre, 

Nottingham, NG10 5QG

Dronfield welcome club Mrs A Glibert annhow@tiscali.co.uk 01246 411520 4 Crow Lane, Unstone, Dronfield, S18 4AN

Eckington and district Monday club Mrs H Worsley 01246 416227
4 Welbeck Close, Dronfield Woodhouse, 

Derbyshire, S18 5ZT
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